
IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN

September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP:  35 - 39

W35

WEIGHT DATE DATE

CLASS ATHLETE COUNTRY KG SET of Birth MEET SITE

SNATCH

45 Samuela OLIVA ITA 47.0 2-Aug-2013 3/26/77 Turin, ITA

49 Gina GIANNETTI USA 61.0 23-Aug-2019 6/24/81 Montreal, QU, CAN

55 Elizabeth WHITE USA 69.0 23-Aug-2019 8/28/83 Montreal, QU, CAN

59 Jill THORNTON USA 78.0 23-Aug-2019 9/04/81 Montreal, QU, CAN

64 Kristi BREWER USA 83.0 23-Aug-2019 12/18/81 Montreal, QU, CAN

71 Rachel YORK USA 85.0 4-Jun-2015 2/09/80 Savannah, Georgia, USA

76 Ernestina FAMILIA DOM 87.0 2-Jun-2019 11/23/83 Orlando, FL, USA

81 Marianita MADRIGAL CISNERO DOM 92.0 14-Jun-2013 5/24/75 Chicago, Illinois, USA

87 Eva DIMAS ESA 96.0 27-Sep-2008 3/18/73 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

+87 Laurel HUBBARD NZL 131.0 21-Apr-2017 2/09/78 Auckland, NZL

CLEAN & JERK

45 Samuela OLIVA ITA 60.0 18-May-2013 3/26/77 Kusadasi, TUR

49 Lisa TOBIAS GBR 80.0 23-Aug-2019 12/19/80 Montreal, QU, CAN

55 Elizabeth WHITE USA 91.0 23-Aug-2019 8/28/83 Montreal, QU, CAN

59 Jennifer BUTLER USA 100.0 2-Jun-2019 1/21/81 Orlando, FL, USA

64 Kristi BREWER USA 110.0 23-Aug-2019 12/18/81 Montreal, QU, CAN

71 Rachel YORK USA 105.0 4-Jun-2015 2/09/80 Savannah, Georgia, USA

76 Ernestina FAMILIA DOM 115.0 2-Jun-2019 11/23/83 Orlando, FL, USA

81 Mary COLASANTO USA 103.0 23-Aug-2019 10/24/82 Montreal, QU, CAN

87 Eva DIMAS ESA 117.0 27-Sep-2008 3/18/73 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

+87 Laurel HUBBARD NZL 149.0 21-Apr-2017 2/09/78 Auckland, NZL

TOTAL

45 Samuela OLIVA ITA 106.0 18-May-2013 3/26/77 Kusadasi, TUR

49 Lisa TOBIAS GBR 140.0 23-Aug-2019 12/19/80 Montreal, QU, CAN

55 Elizabeth WHITE USA 160.0 23-Aug-2019 8/28/83 Montreal, QU, CAN

59 Jennifer BUTLER USA 177.0 2-Jun-2019 1/21/81 Orlando, FL, USA

64 Kristi BREWER USA 193.0 23-Aug-2019 12/18/81 Montreal, QU, CAN

71 Rachel YORK USA 190.0 4-Jun-2015 2/09/80 Savannah, Georgia, USA

76 Ernestina FAMILIA DOM 202.0 2-Jun-2019 11/23/83 Orlando, FL, USA

81 Amanda COOK USA 190.0 23-Aug-2019 4/09/82 Montreal, QU, CAN

87 Eva DIMAS ESA 213.0 27-Sep-2008 3/18/73 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

+87 Laurel HUBBARD NZL 280.0 21-Apr-2017 2/09/78 Auckland, NZL
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN

September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP:  40 - 44

W40

WEIGHT DATE DATE

CLASS ATHLETE COUNTRY KG SET of Birth MEET SITE

SNATCH
 

45 Erica TREADWAY USA 57.0 21-Aug-2019 9/29/77 Montreal, QU, CAN

49 Kelly WILLIAMS USA 62.0 1-Jun-2019 3/30/78 Orlando, FL, USA

55 Kathy NELSON USA 70.0 1-Jun-2019 4/05/78 Orlando, FL, USA

59 Abigail GUERRERO GONZALEZ CAN 80.0 21-Aug-2019 7/18/78 Montreal, QU, CAN

64 Annette CAMPBELL GBR 80.0 6-Oct-2002 10/24/61 Melbourne, Victoria, AUS

71 Robin LEAFBLAD USA 82.0 18-Aug-2018 4/07/78 Barcelona, ESP

76 Meshelle MIFSUD USA 91.0 9-Aug-2015 2/10/72 Dallas, Texas, USA

81 Leora YATES AUS 77.0 18-Aug-2018 4/14/76 Barcelona, ESP

87 Maika GODWIN USA 86.0 9-Aug-2015 8/02/75 Dallas, Texas, USA

+87 Claire MCLARNON IRL 77.0 22-Aug-2019 3/08/76 Montreal, QU, CAN

CLEAN & JERK

45 Erica TREADWAY USA 75.0 1-Jun-2019 9/29/77 Orlando, FL, USA

49 Carrie OLSON USA 78.0 18-Aug-2018 12/17/78 Barcelona, ESP

55 Kathy NELSON USA 86.0 1-Jun-2019 4/05/78 Orlando, FL, USA

59 Abigail GUERRERO GONZALEZ CAN 90.0 21-Aug-2019 7/18/78 Montreal, QU, CAN

64 Shana ALVERSON USA 97.0 1-Oct-2016 5/21/76 Heinsheim, GER

71 Robin LEAFBLAD USA 105.0 18-Aug-2018 4/07/78 Barcelona, ESP

76 Kelly FRIEL GBR 104.0 11-Aug-2017 8/27/77 Halmstad, SWE

81 Leora YATES AUS 96.0 27-Oct-2017 4/14/76 Gold Coast, Queensland, AUS

87 Danielle COLAN USA 99.0 22-Aug-2019 7/09/76 Montreal, QU, CAN

+87 Claire MCLARNON IRL 102.0 22-Aug-2019 3/08/76 Montreal, QU, CAN

TOTAL

45 Erica TREADWAY USA 131.0 1-Jun-2019 9/29/77 Orlando, FL, USA

49 Carrie OLSON USA 139.0 18-Aug-2018 12/17/78 Barcelona, ESP

55 Kathy NELSON USA 156.0 1-Jun-2019 4/05/78 Orlando, FL, USA

59 Abigail GUERRERO GONZALEZ CAN 170.0 21-Aug-2019 7/18/78 Montreal, QU, CAN

64 Annette CAMPBELL GBR 175.0 6-Oct-2002 10/24/61 Melbourne, Victoria, AUS

71 Robin LEAFBLAD USA 187.0 18-Aug-2018 4/07/78 Barcelona, ESP

76 Meshelle MIFSUD USA 189.0 9-Aug-2015 2/10/72 Dallas, Texas, USA

81 Leora YATES AUS 169.0 27-Oct-2017 4/14/76 Gold Coast, Queensland, AUS

87 Maika GODWIN USA 180.0 21-Apr-2017 8/02/75 Auckland, NZL

+87 Claire MCLARNON IRL 179.0 22-Aug-2019 3/08/76 Montreal, QU, CAN
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN

September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP:  45 - 49

W45

WEIGHT DATE DATE

CLASS ATHLETE COUNTRY KG SET of Birth MEET SITE

SNATCH

45 Sahari Dumaini SINAMO INA 45.0 20-Aug-2019 6/17/71 Montreal, QU, CAN

49 Sachiko KAWAKAMI JPN 53.0 21-Apr-2017 6/21/69 Auckland, NZL

55 Laura MAJANDER FIN 64.0 20-Aug-2019 10/21/74 Montreal, QU, CAN

59 Jo Anne AITA USA 71.0 21-Apr-2017 6/28/70 Auckland, NZL

64 Jennifer DIETER USA 75.0 18-Aug-2018 10/20/73 Barcelona, ESP

71 Leanne KNOX AUS 71.0 27-Oct-2017 11/03/72 Gold Coast, Queensland, AUS

76 Nora KÖPPEL ARG 78.0 20-Aug-2019 5/19/72 Montreal, QU, CAN

81 Laura-Denise RAMSAY-OVERALL TRI 73.0 29-Oct-2011 12/21/65 Limassol, CYP

87 Dionne DUNHAM USA 73.0 31-May-2019 11/17/73 Orlando, FL, USA

+87 Maria TAKACS HUN 80.0 12-Sep-2015 3/06/66 Rovaniemi, FIN

CLEAN & JERK

45 Sahari Dumaini SINAMO INA 57.0 20-Aug-2019 6/17/71 Montreal, QU, CAN

49 Heather AMUNDRUD CAN 68.0 20-Aug-2019 8/08/74 Montreal, QU, CAN

55 Marie-Solange TAGODOE FRA 74.0 20-Aug-2019 6/07/72 Montreal, QU, CAN

59 Isabelle GAUTHIER CAN 90.0 20-Aug-2019 10/17/72 Montreal, QU, CAN

64 Jacquelynn BLACK USA 91.0 20-Aug-2019 12/09/71 Montreal, QU, CAN

71 Leanne KNOX AUS 92.0 21-Apr-2017 11/03/72 Auckland, NZL

76 Nora KÖPPEL ARG 105.0 20-Aug-2019 5/19/72 Montreal, QU, CAN

81 Laura-Denise RAMSAY-OVERALL TRI 95.0 29-Oct-2011 12/21/65 Limassol, CYP

87 Dionne DUNHAM USA 92.0 31-May-2019 11/17/73 Orlando, FL, USA

+87 Erika TAKÁCS HUN 101.0 17-May-2014 4/18/69 Kazincbarcika, HUN

TOTAL

45 Sahari Dumaini SINAMO INA 102.0 20-Aug-2019 6/17/71 Montreal, QU, CAN

49 Heather AMUNDRUD CAN 119.0 20-Aug-2019 8/08/74 Montreal, QU, CAN

55 Laura MAJANDER FIN 137.0 20-Aug-2019 10/21/74 Montreal, QU, CAN

59 Isabelle GAUTHIER CAN 159.0 20-Aug-2019 10/17/72 Montreal, QU, CAN

64 Jacquelynn BLACK USA 163.0 20-Aug-2019 12/09/71 Montreal, QU, CAN

71 Leanne KNOX AUS 163.0 27-Oct-2017 11/03/72 Gold Coast, Queensland, AUS

76 Nora KÖPPEL ARG 183.0 20-Aug-2019 5/19/72 Montreal, QU, CAN

81 Laura-Denise RAMSAY-OVERALL TRI 168.0 29-Oct-2011 12/21/65 Limassol, CYP

87 Dionne DUNHAM USA 165.0 31-May-2019 11/17/73 Orlando, FL, USA

+87 Maria TAKACS HUN 180.0 12-Sep-2015 3/06/66 Rovaniemi, FIN
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN

September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP:  50 - 54

W50

WEIGHT DATE DATE

CLASS ATHLETE COUNTRY KG SET of Birth MEET SITE

SNATCH

45 Suzie HILL CAN 28.0 1-Jul-2006 2/16/54 Saint Sauveur, Quebec, CAN

49 Joanne MCMANUS GBR 51.0 1-Oct-2016 3/16/66 Heinsheim, GER

55 Loretta KIKUCHI USA 61.0 19-Aug-2019 5/31/66 Montreal, QU, CAN

59 Loretta KIKUCHI USA 61.0 21-Apr-2017 5/31/66 Auckland, NZL

64 Jacqueline JANE'T USA 64.0 20-Jun-2014 1/28/63 Toronto, Ontario, CAN

71 Jenny MILLER USA 64.0 18-Aug-2018 4/13/68 Barcelona, ESP

76 Susana Mariela PERRONE ITA 63.0 4-Jul-2014 1/10/64 Nakhchivan city, Republic of Nakhchivan, AZE

81 Gwen CHAMBERLIN USA 61.0 14-Jun-2013 5/25/63 Chicago, Illinois, USA

87 Karyn MARSHALL USA 63.0 26-Aug-2006 4/02/56 Eysines, Bordeaux, FRA

+87 Mária TAKÁCS HUN 77.0 16-Jun-2018 3/06/66 Budapest, HUN

CLEAN & JERK

45 Suzie HILL CAN 40.0 1-Jul-2006 2/16/54 Saint Sauveur, Quebec, CAN

49 Manon POULIN CAN 63.0 20-Jun-2014 12/14/63 Toronto, Ontario, CAN

55 Loretta KIKUCHI USA 73.0 19-Aug-2019 5/31/66 Montreal, QU, CAN

59 Loretta KIKUCHI USA 77.0 21-Apr-2017 5/31/66 Auckland, NZL

64 Jacqueline JANE'T USA 85.0 20-Jun-2014 1/28/63 Toronto, Ontario, CAN

71 Marie ORSAGOVA CZE 81.0 26-Aug-2006 6/20/56 Eysines, Bordeaux, FRA

76 Bronwin Mary CARTER GBR 80.0 19-May-2001 4/25/51 Teplice, CZE

81 Cindy BRIGGS USA 80.0 17-Jun-2016 1/09/65 San Juan, PUR

87 Jane BLACK USA 82.5 2-Sep-2003 8/14/52 Savannah, Georgia, USA

+87 Maria TAKÁCS HUN 98.0 11-Aug-2017 3/06/66 Halmstad, SWE

TOTAL

45 Suzie HILL CAN 68.0 1-Jul-2006 2/16/54 Saint Sauveur, Quebec, CAN

49 Manon POULIN CAN 112.0 20-Jun-2014 12/14/63 Toronto, Ontario, CAN

55 Loretta KIKUCHI USA 134.0 19-Aug-2019 5/31/66 Montreal, QU, CAN

59 Loretta KIKUCHI USA 138.0 21-Apr-2017 5/31/66 Auckland, NZL

64 Jacqueline JANE'T USA 149.0 20-Jun-2014 1/28/63 Toronto, Ontario, CAN

71 Marie ORSAGOVA CZE 142.0 26-Aug-2006 6/20/56 Eysines, Bordeaux, FRA

76 Bronwin Mary CARTER GBR 140.0 19-May-2001 4/25/51 Teplice, CZE

81 Cindy BRIGGS USA 140.0 17-Jun-2016 1/09/65 San Juan, PUR

87 Jane BLACK USA 145.0 2-Sep-2003 8/14/52 Savannah, Georgia, USA

+87 Maria TAKÁCS HUN 174.0 11-Aug-2017 3/06/66 Halmstad, SWE
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN

September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP:  55 - 59

W55

WEIGHT DATE DATE

CLASS ATHLETE COUNTRY KG SET of Birth MEET SITE

SNATCH

45 Denese BILLINGS AUS 34.0 3-Jun-2016 6/16/58 Tasmania, AUS

49 Lauren GOLDENBERG USA 42.0 31-May-2019 2/06/62 Orlando, FL, USA

55 Coral Ann QUINELL AUS 51.0 16-Jun-2012 8/12/57 Brisbane, Queensland, AUS

59 Diane Suzanne TREBILLCOCK GBR 54.0 12-Sep-2015 1/09/59 Rovaniemi, FIN

64 Diane Suzanne TREBILLCOCK GBR 52.0 31-Aug-2014 1/09/59 Copenhagen, DEN

71 Terri SIPES USA 61.0 15-Jun-2018 1/15/63 Gaspé, Quebec, CAN

76 Susana PERRONE ITA 59.0 14-Jun-2019 1/10/64 Rovaniemi, FIN

81 Bronwyn Hitchener AUS 55.0 14-Jun-2019 ?/?/1962 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS

87 Margaret Louise WEBB AUS 54.0 25-May-2018 7/27/61 Melbourne, Victoria, AUS

+87 Kendra BURNS USA 65.0 17-Jun-2016 5/23/60 San Juan, PUR

CLEAN & JERK

45 Denese BILLINGS AUS 45.0 3-Jun-2016 6/16/58 Tasmania, AUS

49 Marga JORGENSEN DEN 56.0 29-Oct-2011 8/09/55 Limassol, CYP

55 Korinna DIEHL GER 65.0 14-Jun-2019 11/09/63 Rovaniemi, FIN

59 Margaret HOEHN USA 67.0 18-Aug-2019 12/23/64 Montreal, QU, CAN

64 Laurie MESCHISHNICK CAN 74.0 18-Aug-2019 5/10/64 Montreal, QU, CAN

71 Terri SIPES USA 76.0 18-Aug-2018 1/15/63 Barcelona, ESP

76 Marie ORSAGOVA CZE 77.0 28-May-2011 6/20/56 Heinsheim, GER

81 Bronwyn Hitchener AUS 68.0 14-Jun-2019 ?/?/1962 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS

87 Kendra BURNS USA 72.0 18-Aug-2019 5/23/60 Montreal, QU, CAN

+87 Kendra BURNS USA 90.0 17-Jun-2016 5/23/60 San Juan, PUR

TOTAL

45 Denese BILLINGS AUS 79.0 3-Jun-2016 6/16/58 Tasmania, AUS

49 Marga JORGENSEN DEN 96.0 29-Oct-2011 8/09/55 Limassol, CYP

55 Korinna DIEHL GER 115.0 14-Jun-2019 11/09/63 Rovaniemi, FIN

59 Diane Suzanne TREBILLCOCK GBR 117.0 12-Sep-2015 1/09/59 Rovaniemi, FIN

64 Laurie MESCHISHNICK CAN 124.0 18-Aug-2019 5/10/64 Montreal, QU, CAN

71 Terri SIPES USA 136.0 15-Jun-2018 1/15/63 Gaspé, Quebec, CAN

76 Marie ORSAGOVA CZE 134.0 28-May-2011 6/20/56 Heinsheim, GER

81 Bronwyn Hitchener AUS 123.0 14-Jun-2019 ?/?/1962 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS

87 Kendra BURNS USA 120.0 18-Aug-2019 5/23/60 Montreal, QU, CAN

+87 Kendra BURNS USA 155.0 17-Jun-2016 5/23/60 San Juan, PUR
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN

September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP:  60 - 64

W60

WEIGHT DATE DATE

CLASS ATHLETE COUNTRY KG SET of Birth MEET SITE

SNATCH

45 Denese Billings AUS 34.0 14-Jun-2019 ?/?/1958 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS

49 Joni SIPLON USA 34.0 18-Aug-2019 9/02/59 Montreal, QU, CAN

55 Diane Suzanne TREBILLCOCK GBR 46.0 18-Aug-2019 1/09/59 Montreal, QU, CAN

59 Ita PANTILAT USA 50.0 14-Jun-2013 11/11/51 Chicago, Illinois, USA

64 Holly ARROW USA 52.0 18-Aug-2018 12/12/55 Barcelona, ESP

71 Julia SODD USA 50.0 18-Aug-2019 11/18/59 Montreal, QU, CAN

76 Grace MORRISON AUS 45.0 9-Aug-2015 4/19/54 Dallas, Texas, USA

81 Marie ORSAGOVA CZE 47.0 16-Jun-2018 6/20/56 Budapest, HUN

87 Mary MCGREGOR USA 43.0 27-Sep-2008 4/04/48 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

+87 Nancy COLFER USA 44.0 18-Aug-2019 7/15/57 Montreal, QU, CAN

CLEAN & JERK

45 Denese BILLINGS AUS 44.0 18-Aug-2018 6/16/58 Barcelona, ESP

49 Joni SIPLON USA 44.0 18-Aug-2019 9/02/59 Montreal, QU, CAN

55 Diane Suzanne TREBILLCOCK GBR 55.0 18-Aug-2019 1/09/59 Montreal, QU, CAN

59 Ita PANTILAT USA 70.0 14-Jun-2013 11/11/51 Chicago, Illinois, USA

64 Holly ARROW USA 64.0 9-Aug-2015 12/12/55 Dallas, Texas, USA

71 Friederike PFEIFFER AUT 62.0 17-May-2014 7/26/52 Kazincbarcika, HUN

76 Grace MORRISON AUS 63.0 9-Aug-2015 4/19/54 Dallas, Texas, USA

81 Marie ORSAGOVA CZE 65.0 16-Jun-2018 6/20/56 Budapest, HUN

87 Heather KUUSELA USA 64.0 18-Aug-2019 6/03/59 Montreal, QU, CAN

+87 Kim SEEVERS USA 60.0 15-Jun-2018 3/24/58 Gaspé, Quebec, CAN

TOTAL

45 Denese BILLINGS AUS 77.0 18-Aug-2018 6/16/58 Barcelona, ESP

49 Joni SIPLON USA 78.0 18-Aug-2019 9/02/59 Montreal, QU, CAN

55 Diane Suzanne TREBILLCOCK GBR 101.0 18-Aug-2019 1/09/59 Montreal, QU, CAN

59 Ita PANTILAT USA 120.0 14-Jun-2013 11/11/51 Chicago, Illinois, USA

64 Holly ARROW USA 114.0 18-Aug-2018 12/12/55 Barcelona, ESP

71 Julia SODD USA 112.0 18-Aug-2019 11/18/59 Montreal, QU, CAN

76 Grace MORRISON AUS 108.0 9-Aug-2015 4/19/54 Dallas, Texas, USA

81 Marie ORSAGOVA CZE 112.0 16-Jun-2018 6/20/56 Budapest, HUN

87 Mary MCGREGOR USA 106.0 27-Sep-2008 4/04/48 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

+87 Kim SEEVERS USA 102.0 15-Jun-2018 3/24/58 Gaspé, Quebec, CAN
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN

September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP:  65-69

W65

WEIGHT DATE DATE

CLASS ATHLETE COUNTRY KG SET of Birth MEET SITE

SNATCH

45 Alison McDonald AUS 21.0 14-Jun-2019 ?/?/1951 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS

49 Christine BOURGE FRA 30.0 18-Aug-2018 6/13/52 Barcelona, ESP

55 Maria BERENDSEN NED 35.0 16-Jun-2018 3/02/51 Budapest, HUN

59 Andrea WOODYATT USA 35.0 18-Aug-2018 10/26/51 Barcelona, ESP

64 Patricia HACKETT USA 40.0 2-Aug-2013 11/25/48 Turin, ITA

71 Teija KORTELAINEN FIN 42.0 16-Jun-2018 10/27/53 Budapest, HUN

76 Judith Louise QUINN CAN 37.0 2-Aug-2013 5/09/48 Turin, ITA

81 Judith Louise QUINN CAN 35.0 4-Jun-2015 5/09/48 Savannah, Georgia, USA

87 Marilyn MUNKRES USA 34.0 27-Sep-2008 5/18/41 Argostoli, Kefalonia, GRE

+87 Janis KERR GBR 37.0 29-Oct-2011 4/29/46 Limassol, CYP

CLEAN & JERK

45 Alison McDonald AUS 24.0 14-Jun-2019 ?/?/1951 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS

49 Christine BOURGE FRA 39.0 18-Aug-2018 6/13/52 Barcelona, ESP

55 Joke DIKHOFF NED 49.0 12-Jun-2019 5/09/50 Rovaniemi, FIN

59 Joke DIKHOFF NED 50.0 18-Aug-2018 5/09/50 Barcelona, ESP

64 Patricia HACKETT USA 51.0 2-Aug-2013 11/25/48 Turin, ITA

71 Meg Emerton AUS 54.0 14-Jun-2019 ?/?/1953 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS

76 Grace Morrison AUS 50.0 14-Jun-2019 ?/?/1954 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS

81 Judith Louise QUINN CAN 45.0 4-Jun-2015 5/09/48 Savannah, Georgia, USA

87 Christine WALT CAN 52.0 20-Jun-2014 10/12/49 Toronto, Ontario, CAN

+87 Susan (Sue) SPENCER CAN 47.0 16-Aug-2019 4/14/54 Montreal, QU, CAN

TOTAL

45 Alison McDonald AUS 45.0 14-Jun-2019 ?/?/1951 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS

49 Christine BOURGE FRA 69.0 18-Aug-2018 6/13/52 Barcelona, ESP

55 Joke DIKHOFF NED 83.0 12-Jun-2019 5/09/50 Rovaniemi, FIN

59 Andrea WOODYATT USA 84.0 18-Aug-2018 10/26/51 Barcelona, ESP

64 Patricia HACKETT USA 91.0 2-Aug-2013 11/25/48 Turin, ITA

71 Meg Emerton AUS 96.0 14-Jun-2019 ?/?/1953 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS

76 Grace Morrison AUS 85.0 14-Jun-2019 ?/?/1954 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS

81 Judith Louise QUINN CAN 80.0 4-Jun-2015 5/09/48 Savannah, Georgia, USA

87 Christine WALT CAN 85.0 20-Jun-2014 10/12/49 Toronto, Ontario, CAN

+87 Susan (Sue) SPENCER CAN 81.0 16-Aug-2019 4/14/54 Montreal, QU, CAN
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IWF MASTERS RECORDS - WOMEN

September 1, 2019

AGE GROUP:  70+

W70

WEIGHT DATE DATE

CLASS ATHLETE COUNTRY KG SET of Birth MEET SITE

SNATCH

45  

49 Jane HIGGINS USA 28.0 16-Aug-2019 12/29/48 Montreal, QU, CAN

55 Terttu HUUSKONEN FIN 31.0 18-Aug-2018 11/30/44 Barcelona, ESP

59 Junko Matsuzaki AUS 28.0 14-Jun-2019 ?/?/1949 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS

64 Laurie NELSON USA 29.0 21-Apr-2017 11/17/45 Auckland, NZL

71 Lorraine PELLETIER CAN 29.0 20-Jun-2014 9/25/43 Toronto, Ontario, CAN

76 Judith Louise QUINN CAN 33.0 18-Aug-2018 5/09/48 Barcelona, ESP

81 Christine WALT CAN 31.0 16-Aug-2019 10/12/49 Montreal, QU, CAN

87 Barbara CONLEY USA 30.0 1-Jul-2006 6/17/35 Saint Sauveur, Quebec, CAN

+87 Barbara CONLEY USA 33.0 25-Aug-2007 6/17/35 Kazincbarcika, HUN

CLEAN & JERK

45  

49 Jane HIGGINS USA 37.0 16-Aug-2019 12/29/48 Montreal, QU, CAN

55 Terttu HUUSKONEN FIN 42.0 18-Aug-2018 11/30/44 Barcelona, ESP

59 Junko Matsuzaki AUS 41.0 14-Jun-2019 ?/?/1949 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS

64 Laurie NELSON USA 42.0 21-Apr-2017 11/17/45 Auckland, NZL

71 Lorraine PELLETIER CAN 40.0 20-Jun-2014 9/25/43 Toronto, Ontario, CAN

76 Judy QUINN CAN 42.0 16-Aug-2019 5/09/48 Montreal, QU, CAN

81 Christine WALT CAN 44.0 16-Aug-2019 10/12/49 Montreal, QU, CAN

87 Barbara CONLEY USA 40.0 1-Jul-2006 6/17/35 Saint Sauveur, Quebec, CAN

+87 Marilyn MUNKRES USA 45.0 9-Jul-2011 5/18/41 Savannah, Georgia, USA

TOTAL

45  

49 Jane HIGGINS USA 65.0 16-Aug-2019 12/29/48 Montreal, QU, CAN

55 Terttu HUUSKONEN FIN 73.0 18-Aug-2018 11/30/44 Barcelona, ESP

59 Junko Matsuzaki AUS 69.0 14-Jun-2019 ?/?/1949 Gold Coast, QLD, AUS

64 Laurie NELSON USA 71.0 21-Apr-2017 11/17/45 Auckland, NZL

71 Lorraine PELLETIER CAN 69.0 20-Jun-2014 9/25/43 Toronto, Ontario, CAN

76 Judith Louise QUINN CAN 74.0 18-Aug-2018 5/09/48 Barcelona, ESP

81 Christine WALT CAN 75.0 16-Aug-2019 10/12/49 Montreal, QU, CAN

87 Barbara CONLEY USA 70.0 1-Jul-2006 6/17/35 Saint Sauveur, Quebec, CAN

+87 Marilyn MUNKRES USA 78.0 20-Jun-2014 5/18/41 Toronto, Ontario, CAN
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